
8juAndhra Pradesh Airports Development Corporation Limited 
(APADCL), GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH 

 
     Ap e PROCUREMENT      
 
Corrigendum  No .1 date 17.04.2019 ( 3rd  call)  to the tender  Notice  
 
NIT. No. 16/APADCL/Kurnool/2018-19/Basic Airfield Ground Lighting Facilities at Kurnool,  Dated. 07-03-2019     
EPC-TURNKEY CONTRACT (OPEN CATEGORY)  

Name of the Work : S.I.T.C. of Basic Airfield Ground Lighting Facilities at Kurnool Airport, Kurnool District.  

 

          Sd/- 

Managing Director ,FAC& CEO 

SL 
No. 

As per EPC document Page 
No. 

Amendment -1 read as  

1 EMD payable  in  cash 
deposit using net banking / RTGS/NEFT from 
their 
registered bank account to A/C No: 
50200014443370 of 
HDFC Bank, IFSCode: HDFC0000050, Branch: 
Dwarika Nagar Branch of the Managing Director, 
APADCL, Visakhapatnam 

5  Option given for  payment Gateway,can be used 
by bidder 

17 Extension of the bid submission date  is 22-04-
2019 by 1.00 PM 

5 Extension of the bid submission date  is 22-
04-2019 by 1.00 PM only.  

 Technical Requirements 
Two Independent firms having not more than 
three common directors are also eligible to 
participate but no JV is permitted. 

6 No change  

 Tenders with an excess of more than 5% over the 
Internal Bench Mark value arrived by the 
department shall be summarily rejected. Bid 
validity is 90 days 

9 No change  

2 Scope of work 
a.  The time for completion of the project  

is 6 months. 
b. The work under the assignment is to be 

mandatorily completed by successful 
bidder within a period of180 days from 
the date of signing of contract 

11,14 Scope of work 
a.  The time for completion of the project  

is 4 months. 
b. The work under the assignment is to be 

mandatorily completed by successful 
bidder within a period of120 days from 
the date of signing of contract 


